Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 14
19.06.2021 - 12:29

Women, 200m Backstroke

Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2020

Rank

12 - 13 years
BOGOJEVIC, Sara

JOVANOVIC, Lena
MASIC, Nina
MARAS, Anja

©NoGA~WNE

DORCIC, Lea

14 - 17 years

MARKOVIC, Jana
POPOVIC, Tanja
CAJKAS, Petra

aprwdhPE

SULIC, Lena

Open

1. MARKOVIC, Jana
2. POPOVIC, Tanja
3. KRSTEVSKA, Mia
4. CAJKAS, Petra
5. VESKOV, Dejana
6. BOGOJEVIC, Sara
7

8
9

. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa

. JOVANOVIC, Lena
. MASIC, Nina

10. MARTINOVIC, Bojana

11. MARAS, Anja
12. SULIC, Lena

13. MIRKOVIC, Danica
14. GETEJANC, Nadja

15. DORCIC, Lea

STAMENKOVIC, Stasa

MIRKOVIC, Danica
GETEJANC, Nadja

MARTINOVIC, Bojana

YB

08
08

08
08
09
08
09

04
04
04
07
07

04
04
01
04
03
08
08
09
08
07
08
07
09
08
09

Nis 2005

11. April

11. April

11. April

Plavi Talas
Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Barakuda

Dubocica
Dubocica
Spartak Prozivka
Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011

Dubocica
Dubocica

PVK Orion
Spartak Prozivka
Velika Kikinda
Nis 2005

11. April

11. April

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
Plavi Talas

Novi Beograd 011
Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Barakuda

Time

2:33.11
2:38.18
2:38.24
2:42.04
2:47.51
2:52.73
2:55.22
3:09.51

2:23.41
2:25.73
2:30.75
2:44.12
2:48.98

2:23.41
2:25.73
2:27.58
2:30.75
2:31.80
2:33.11
2:38.18
2:38.24
2:42.04
2:44.12
2:47.51
2:48.98
2:52.73
2:55.22
3:09.51

Pts

522 Q
474 Q
473 Q
441 R
399
364
348
275

636 Q
606 Q
547 Q
424 R
388

636 Q
606 Q
583 Q
547 Q
536 Q
522 Q
474 Q
473 Q
441 R
424 R
399
388
364
348
275

50m

43.78

43.78

43.78

43.78

100m 150m 200m

30.29 1:07.65 11.39

48.15 49.79 47.79

30.29 1:07.65 11.39

48.15 49.79 47.79

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68861

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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